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MODEL L (m)
SS-20M3-FCFC-1AQ 1
SS-20M3-FCFC-2AQ 2
SS-20M3-FCFC-3AQ 3
SS-20M3-FCFC-5AQ 5

SideA
Fiber 1# [—3dd ‘.
Fiber 2# [ &
180+ 10
L
Fiber 1#: A——— B Fiber 1#
Fiber 2#: B—— A Fiber 2#
F—IJILR—x25 RSNE
FIBER OPTIC CABLE 2CORE 50/125 £ NE
OM3 MM-2.0 LSZH XXXXM <0.3m +30mm/-0
<Im +80mm/-0
>1m<10m | +100mm/-0
>10m<30m | +150mm/-0
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VASES 50 ¢4 m
E BHSX
R ME RAEALAD
VASES 125um
TP A15— ME UVAE1L B 45t H
waE o2 24545 1 m
E LSZH YEE m] S 1] —) & nm;n' z
. Hfé: (BIEMS, N\OF T —) BRI B
AN 0.8520.05mm
T e TSR
. ME PVC (LSZH)
:5',*_&'" 1523 20 *4.1 mm
g—JIL& TOTE
EHE HUE B L E3Gs
AR
(=) - 80 N
R 30
IR E BEE mm
AR 60
ERRESE -20~60°C
RERESHEH -20~60°C
4. 2 N
IEH TEk
BE 850nm
{miEE % <3.5 dB/km( 1 =850nm) <1.5 dB/km( A =1300nm)
850 nm / 1500MHz (£ E—KFiiE)
{maE i 850 nm / 2000MHz (R E E— KR F#R)
1300 nm / 500MHz
4.3 aRyHEH
EE 1TEk
b S5 AN FCaxryAa—
R IEC61754-20 JIS C5964-20
HEAR UPC
HwAEL <0.3dB
SEEEES >20dB
5. WAR%E
RoHS2
IEC-61754-20 FCay4—
IEC-61300-3 KIT7ANERFHER R VBIE
IEC-61300-4 BABXBREARE
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